YANMAR
DIESEL
ENGINE

PARTS CATALOG
O /N—YHHOY

OOOOOOOOOOO

ISO 9001 Certified |

MODEL
| STNES82A-SA.G1A



© :STD O : Option X : Not applicable

3TNEG2A
Types of P.T.O
SA |G1A
SAE # 5 Standard
A X
o for Clutch No.7-1/2 ©
o
g SAE #5 Standard for B o v
T SAE Generator
E: Semi SAE # 4 '
g (Width 105mm) cloje
[
Semi SAE #5
D X
(with 80mm) O
Back Plate E O X

This parts catalogue covers all specificasion.



How to read this Parts Catalog.

L. Parts mentioned in this Parts Catalog may not necessarily be standard equipping parts.
2. Parts change may be made without prior notice.

3. Form of this Parts Catalog.

. #0.10.23
11061 L 29 } FOPoLARC LY (Y -a2A)

i0egan FUEL INJECTION PUMPLW/BOOST? @ 4LJH-DT (or=LIH=DTIA
$rmm——— * FELIH-DTZ CEI=LIH=-DTLY
TD0F2181 (CTeLtH=-DTIP tFiz

- B e A B LT il =0 DESCRIPTION ~ROTYLIAD ~=== 1 P/U A CE)
REF. LEV. PART NG, LAMKBY(CILDILEILF) .

Tioe ¥ FUEL INJE DN PURPF ~t 1 1 1 % (X1
FORZJ® ASYIQU-2oM  FUEL THJECTION PUSP 1 1 1 1 1 R 143
yté=E00200 )

aa 5 6014 &X14 REW M &X 16 .9 9 9 9@

T 3-1.. 26022-D60162 %325~ G 28%16 SCREW K 86X 16 P X

(42500156 ){B=E00156 ) (L2E00156 ) ID<EO01S6 ) {E=E001S54

3 e T29470-51040  NLOPoF CAMZHAFT 1 11
S .. 122710-51030  ANPHSZvsp-3 BEARING, RDLLER/Z 2 2
[-] - 194~ 2 RETAIRER 1 1 1 1 1
— S 8 T 1 T 11
: 111 11

======= REGARES TE°337 P —
1 TH-RRIINCOR-3VE, LJH=DY,LIH-OTT B BOOST COMPENSATOR YYPE, OPTIONAL
E/#00155 277N MRS 39 b S2AT— PART, YO E/WOD15S.C4JH-DT, LJH-DTZ

YUZ3Lbeé

(DRef. No.
The Ref. No. in the list may not be acocord with the Ref. No. on illustration.
(Ex} ltustration MNo. List head No. :
1 1 (Before change) ——— 1[=1] (After change)

When interchangeable symbol N, R and K, illustrations for the new parts are sometimes omitted.
@ Lev.(Level)
Indication and Meaning of Level
Level | Hereunder is given the relation among the number of dois( - ), the level and the nominal parent-child relationship.
e ---Parent parts(Assembly parts)
e+ -Chid parts included in “ ™ (Semi-Assembly parts, component parts of Assembly parts.)
eee --Chid parts inciuded in =" Grand-chid parts in terms of “«”, (Comparnent parts of Semi-Assembly parts.)

Note) A part of non-sale parts are ilustlated but not listed.
@) Change Mark

Change Mark “T" is given to the part for which 2 design change was made at this time. The design change was not
shown i the fast pubﬁ,she_d Parts Catalog.

@lnterchangeability Mark
In the case where a part change tock place, one of the following interchangeabilty marks is indicated for that part.

Interchangeabity Conients nate

Qid £ NEW] New Part is interchangeable for O Part but oot interchangeable cocwersely.
Qi 355 NEW | New Part is not interchangeable for Qi¢ Part but interchangeable conversely,
01 485 NEW| New Part is interghangeable for Ol Part and vice versa

Ol €55 NEW/| tNew Part is not interchangeable for Old Part and vice versa,

Fari newly added

Part discontinued

Not mierchangeable single part but nterchangeable By set of the related parts.
Changed only in quantity used.

(&) Effective Machine No.
When a part is changed, Effective Machine No. of a Model for which the part is applicable is indicated in each column of (A) ~ (F),

xvm&mwozg
-3

Product symbel Product No. Product symbol Product No.
C Clutch No, Copressor No, M Machine No.
D Drive No, T Tractor No.
E Engine No. Notel) Date )

Note1) Date may folow the symbol in some cases. (Ex)} %1980, 02
Note2) As far as engine models shown by "XXX" are concerned, the modification of the parts could not be predicted or the engine
models themselves could not be identified.
Note3) {A=EO0DI85) means that the design chang on the part has been effective for the model at the column (A) (in this case.
for 4JH-OT) on and from E{Engine Serial Number) 00185.
(B)Remarks Mark
Figures or alphabsts (Symbols) are entered in the remark column.
The comments (remarks) on the pertinent parts are indicated in the lower part of the list by the same symbols as
those stated above.



45301

- ———

LRSS ST IR E L I I ST R

*

* (0017 ENGI. 3TNE82A-SA.,G1A
*

*
*®
x

s R R R R Y R Y P Y R
GROUP  GROUP NAME LOCATION

NO. NO.
1 CYLINDER BLOCK 1802
2 GEAR HOUSING 1803
3 FLYWHEEL HOUSING & OIL SUMP 1BD4
4 CYLINDER HEAD & BONNET 1BOS
5 SUCTION MANIFOLD & AIR CLEANER J1BD&
6 EXHAUST MANIFOLD & SILENCER 1807
7 CAMSHAFT & DRIVING GEAR 1808
8 CRANKSHAFT & PISTON 1809
9 LUB.OIL SYSTEM 1810
10 COOLING WATER SYSTEM 1811
11 RADIATOR 1812
12  FUEL INJECTION PUMP iB13
13 GOVERNOR 1815
14 FUEL INJECTION VALVE Tcol
15  FUIL FILTER 1002
16 ENGINE CONTROL DEVICE 1¢c03
- 17 STARTING MOTOR(STANDARD) 1C04
18 STARTING MOYOR(COLD DISTRICT)  1CO0S
19 GENERATOR 1C06
20 PANEL 107
21 _GASKET SET 1€08




YOOR4530
ITNEB2A-SA, G1A

1.CYLINDER BLOCK




95.04.26

1 1802 1 { 1 ) CYLINDER BLOCK
14180121 (A)=3TNESZA-SA (D)=
tormen- + {B)=3TNE82A-G1A (E)=
YOOR4530 (gr= (Fi=z
REF. LEV. 0  PART NO. DESCRIPTION = —-—ocawe- Q' TY=mmmrwee 1 P/UA R
NO. : (A) (8) (C) () (E) (F)
1 . 719813-01560 BLOCK ASSY, CYLINDER 1 1
5 .o 124160-01910 PLUG PT1/4 -2 2
& - 171051-01921 PLUG 1 1
7 .- 1194620-02020 BOLT 8 8
i0 .e 23871-010000 PLUG PT1/8,SCREW 1 1
1 .o 23887-120002 PLUG 12,HEX. 1 1
12 - 27231-500000 PLUG 50 1 1
13 . 27241-120000 PLUG 12 2 2
14 - 27241-300000 PLUG 30 & 6
15 .a 719810-02800 MAIN BEARING 4 4
18 .u 719810-02930 THRUST BEARING 2 2
21 - 129795-02411 - BUSH, CAMSHAFT 1 1
22 . 119810-01200 BOLT, CYL. HEAD 14 14
23 - 119812-01330 GASKET, HEAD 1 1 (G
24 . 119810-02870 MAIN BEARING US=0.25 4 4 (1
27 - 119810-02940 BEARING, THRUST .2508 2 2 (2)

REMARKS ===vmmcmmeee R TS

1(1) UNDER-SIZE(U.S5=0.25)PART.

1(2) OVER-SIZE(0.S=D.25)PART.
1(G) THESE PARTS ARE SOLD BY FIG.21,
! REF.ND.1.

Y100514



YOOR4530
3TNEB2A~SA, G1A

2.GEAR HOUSING

FOR PANEL




95.04.26

I 1B0O3 | ¢ 2 ) GEAR HOUSING
1(1B01) | (A)=3TNES2A-SA (D)=
Fomwwa—— + (B)=3TNESZA-G1A (E)=
YOOR4530 (c)= {F)=
REF. LEV. 0 PART NO. DESCRIPTION = wemm—-mmaw Q' TYremmmmm 1 P/UA R
NO. ' (A) (B) (C) (p) (E} (F)
1 . 719810-01500 HOUSING ASSY, GEAR T
4 .e 129795-01800  SEAL, OIL T 1
5 . 129400-01520  FLANGE,GEARS HOUSING 1 1
6 . 121450-01560 STUD M 8X 22 3 3
7 . 124160-01751  CAP, LUB.OIL SUPPLY 1 1
8 . 124240-01871  COVER, HO-P 1 1
9 . 124240-01883  GASKET, (NON-ASB.? T 1 (3
10 . 129795-01950 PIPE, KNOCK L=18 2 2
11 . 129150-03100 RETAINER 1 1
12 . 121850-51960 O-RING, F.I1.PUMP 1T 71 6?
43 . 24311-000160 O-RING 1A P-16.0 2 2 (6)
14 . 24311-D00320 O-RING 1A P-32.0 1 1 (G)
15 . 26106-080122 BOLT M 8X 12 PLATED AR A
16 . 26106~080162 BOLT M 8X 16 PLATED 1 1
17 . 26106~D80162 BOLT M 8X 16 PLATED 3 3
18 . 26106-080202 BOLT M 8X 20 PLATED 2 2
19 . 26106-080452 BOLT M 8X 45 PLATED 6 &
20 . 26106-080552 BOLT M 8X 55 PLATED 3 03
21 . 26106-080852  BOLT M 8X 85 PLATED AR A
22 . 26366~080002 NUT M 8 3 3
23 . 22190-080002 SEAL WASHER 8S$ 4 4
24 . 22190-D80002  SEAL WASHER B8S T 1
25 . 121023-01550 COVER, BLIND 1 1
26 . 24341-000240 O-RING 1A S-24.0 11 (6?
27 . 26106-060122 BOLT M 6X 12 PLATED 2 2
28 . 129150-91400  6EAR UNIT,TACHOMETER 1 1 (1)
30 .- 24341-000240 O-RING 1A $-24.0 1 1 {13
31 . 26106060162 BOLT M &X 16 PLATED 2 2 N

———— o ——

REMARKS

____________ e ke i o e e

t(1} FOR PANEL.
1(G) THESE PARTS ARE SOLD BY FIG.21,
i REF.NO.1.

Y100515



YOCR4530
JTNEB2A-84, 614

3.FLYWHEEL HOUSING & OIL SUMP

3TNEB2A-SA

I

3TNEB2A-G1A




I 1BG4
1¢{1B011)

fomme——

+

YOOR4S30

¢ 3 ) FLYWHEEL HOUSING & QIL SUMP

(AY=3TNEBZA-SA

(D)=

(B)Y=3TNE82A-G1A (EX=

95.04.26

(C)= {fFi=

REF. LEV. O  PART NO. DESCRIPTION = =—c;me—een Q' TY——mm—eee 1 P/UA R
NO. (AY (B)Y {C) (D} (E) (F}
1 . 129100-01580  PARALLEL PIN B8X16 2 2 1
2 . 119888-01600 HOUSING, FLYWHEEL 1 {2)
3 . 12912901600 _ FLANGE, MOUNTING 1 (3}
4 . 171301-01600 HOUSING, FLYWHEEL 3 73
5 . 171420-01600 HOUSING, FLYWHEEL 1 1 (5)
6 . 121476-01620  BOLT 2 (3
7 . 119620-01750 CAP, FLYWHEEL COVER T 1 17
8 . 26206~100202 BOLT M10X20 6 t3)
9 . 26206-100252  BOLT M10X2S 6 6 {1}
10 . 26206-100302 BOLT M10X30 L & D)
1 . 26367-120002 NUT 12 2 (3)
12 . 26206-100252 BOLT M10X25 4 (3)
13 . 119810-D1790 SUMP ASSY, DIL 1

14 .- 119640-01640 DRAIN PLUG M22 1

16 .. 22190-220002 SEAL WASHER 22S 1

17 . 119810-01730 SPACER, L.0. SUMP 1 1

19 . 119810-01770  SUMP ASSY, OIL 1 .

20 .. 119640~01640 DRAIN PLUG M22 1

22 .. 22190-220002  SEAL WASHER 22S 1

23 . 26106~080162 BOLT M 8X 16 PLATED 6 6

24 . 26106-080452 BOLT M 8X 45 PLATED 22 22

25 . 129100-01580 PARALLEL PIN 8X16 2 2

26 . 719810-01650 CASE ASSY, OIL SEAL 1 1

28 .. 119810-01780  SEAL, OIL 1 1

29 . 26106~080302 BOLT M 8X 30 PLATED 6 6

30 . 26106-080352 BOLT M 8X 35 PLATED 3 3

. .

SAE CLUTCH(FOR STD}/SAE GENE/

i SEMI SAE#S/SEMI SAERL FOR -SA,
1 SEMI SAE#4(FOR STD)FOR ~G1A.

FOR SAE CLUTCH(FOR STD)/SAE GENE.

FOR BACK PLATE.
FOR SEMI SAE#S5.
FOR SEMI SAE#4(61A FOR STD).

Y100516



Y0QR4530
JTNEB2A-5A, G14A

4.CYLINDER HEAD & BONNET

— 13

12

40 38 40



trme——— + 95.04.26
I 1BO5 { 4 ) CYLINDER HEAD & BONNET :
1 (1801 : (AY=3TNE82A-SA (D)=
t-——- + (B)=3TNE82A~G1A (E)=
YOOR4530 (g)= {F=
REF. LEV. O PART NO. DESCRIPTION = ———-—em- Q' TY-——mm 1P/UA R
NO. (AY (BY (C) (D) (E) {(F)}
1 - 171350-D3090  PIPE, BREATHER T 1
2 . 124736-07900 LIFTER, ENGINE 11
3 . 26106-080142 BOLT M 8X 14 PLATED r -
4 . 119812-11700 HEAD ASSY, CYLINDER 1T 1
8 .- 124060-11800  GUIDE, VALVE 6 6 )
10 .. 26216~-060302 STUD M 6X 30 PLATED 6 6
11 .. 27241-400000 PLUG 40 2 2
12 .. 119810-11100  VALVE, SUCTION 3 03
13 .. 119810-11110° VALVE, EXHAUST 3 3
14 . 119810-11120 SPRING, VALVE 6 &
15 .. 104211-11180 RETAINER, SPRING 6 6
16 .- 27310-070000 _ COTTER 6 6
17 .. 124160-11340  SEAL, VALVE STEM 3 3 (§7
18 . 124950-11340  SEAL, VALVE STEM 3 3 (8)
19 .. 104211-11370 CAP, VALVE 6 6
20 e 119625-11871 PROTECTER, NOZZLE 3 3 03
21 .. 119625-11880  SEAT, NOZILE 3 3 (6)
22 -. 119625~11900 RETAINER 3 03
23 . 22351-060012  SPRING PIN 6X12 2 2
24 . 119865-11200 SUPPORT ASSY, ROCKER 1
25 . 119865-11210 SUPPORT ASSY, ROCKER 1
26 .. 119810-11240 SHAFT, ROCKER ARM 11
29 .- 129155-11260  SUPPORT, ROCKER ARM 2 2
30 .o 129155-11270 SUPPORT, ROCKER ARM 2 2
31 .. 129150-11280 SPRING 3 3
32 .. 719810-11650 ARM ASSY, ROCKER 6
33 .e 719810-11660  ARM ASSY, ROCKER 6
34 .- 129150-11230 SCREW, VALVE 6 6
37 .- 129150-11750. NUT M8XP1.0 & 6
38 .. 26226-D80182 STUD M 8X 18 PLATED 3 3
39 . 26106-080252 BOLT M 8X 25 PLATED 2 2
40 . 26106-080502 BOLT M 8X 50 PLATED 6 6
41 . 26366-060002 NUT M 6 6 6
42 . 719810-11520 BONNET ASSY, HEAD 1T 1
43 .- 124160-01751 CAP, LUB.OIL SUPPLY 1 1
44 - 129150~03020 COVER, BREATHER
45 .. 129150-03070  BAFFLE, BREATHER 17
46 .- 129150-03080  PLATE, SHELTER i1
49 .. 11986511310  GASKET, BONNET 1 1 (G)
50 .. 24311-D00320  O-RING 1A P-32.0 T 1
51 .- 24341-D00500 O-RING 1A S-50.0 101 (6)
52 .. 26106~080162 BOLT M 8X 16 PLATED 2 2
53 . 124160~-11360 KNOB 33
S4 . 24311-000120 O-RING 1A P 12.0 3 3 (6)

REMARKS

____________ F e —————

1{1) REPAIR PART.
1(6> THESE PARTS ARE SOLD BY FIG6.21,
| REF.NO.1.

Y100517



Y00R4530
3TNEB2A-54, G1A

5.SUCTION MANIFOLD & AIR CLEANER




I 1806 !
1{1801)}

(

5 ) SUCTION MANIFOLD & AIR CLEANER
(AJ=3TNEBZA-5SA

(D)=

(BI=3ZTNEB2A-G1A (E)=

95.04.26

YOOR4530 {Cis (F)=
REF. LEV. PART NO. DESCRIPTION =  «———eeeas ' TY——rew——— 1 P/UA R
NO. {A B) (C) (D) (EY (F)
1 . 119813-12100 MANIFOLD, INTAKE 1 1
3 . 119813-12110 GASKET,INT. MANIFOLD 1 1 (G}
4 . 26106-080252 BOLT M 8X 25 PLATED 6 6
5 . 129619-12210 HOSE 1. 1
] . 121521-12400 CAF, RAIN 1 1
7 . 129619-12560 BRACKET - AIRCLEANER 1 1
8 . 23000-060000 CLAMP 60 2 2
9 . 26106-080182 BOLT M 8X 18 PLATED 4 4
10 . 26106-080182 BOLT M 8X 18 PLATED 2 2
11 . 129120-77501 HEATER, AIR 1 1
12 . 129150-77511 GASKET, (NON-ASB.!? 1 1 {G?
13 - 26106-080352 BOLT M 8X 35 PLATED 4 4
14 - 129608~12500 ATIRCLEANER 1 1
15 . 129608~12510 BODY ASSY 1 1
16 . 119808-12520 ELEMENT, OUTER 1 1
17 . 119808-12530 COVER 1 1
18 . 119808-12540 VALVE, UNLODADER 1 1
---------------- REMARKS =~————ommommdem e s T oo C oo oot

1(6) THESE PARTS ARE SOLD BY F16.21,
! REF .NO.1.

Y100518



YO0R4530
3TNEB2A-S4, G1A

6.EXHAUST MANIFOLD & SILENCER

14 21 221615 1112 17




95.04.26
1 1BO7 | { 6 ) EXHAUST MANIFOLD & SILENCER
1{1B0D1? ) (AY=3TNES2A-SA (D)=
$mmmmmm + (B)=3TNE82A-G1A (E)=
YOOR4530 {(C)= (Fi=
REF. LEV. 0  PART NO. DESCRIPTION = ecemmmme- ('R S ——— I1 P/UA R
NC. (A)Y (B) (C) (DY (EY (F)
1 . 119813-13100  MANIFOLD,EXHAUST 1 1
2 . 119813-13110  GASKET, EXH.MANIFOLD 1 1 (6)
3 . 26106080602 BOLT M 8X &40 PLATED 44
4 . 26216-080222 STUD M 8X 22 PLATED L 4
5 . 194990-22050 NUT W/WASHER 8 2 2
6 . 26216-080602  STUD M 8X 60 PLATED 2 2
7 . 121000-13201  GASKET, SILENCER 1 "1 {67
8 . 119620-13501  SILENCER 1 1
9 .o 119620-13510 MUFFLER BODY ASSY 1 1
10 .- 119620-13520 TAILPIPE ASSY 1T 1
11 ees . 119620-13560 TAILPIFPE 1 1
12 -es  124664-13580 CLAMP 1 1
13 ae. 119358-13640 RAINCAP,MOFFLER T 1
14 .o 121855-13821  SPACER(A) 1 1
15 oo 121855~13830 SPACER(B) 2 2
16 ..o 123500-13840 SPACER(C) T 1
17 eee 26106-08D552 BOLT M 8X 55 PLATED 1 1
18 ee- 26347-04DD02 U~NUT M 4 1 1
19 oo 26347-060002 U NUT & T 1
20 .-s 26366-D80002 NUT ¥ 8 11
21 -.o 26557-D4D352  SCREW M 4X 35 1 1
22 .eo 26106-060402  BOLT M 4X 4D FLATED T 1
23 . 194990-22050 NUT W/WASHER 8 4 4

REMARKS

e i et o e e e e o o e

18(6) THESE PARTS ARE SOLD BY FI6.21,
! REF.NO.1.

Y100519



YOOR4530
3TNEB2A-SA, G1A

/7 .CAMSHAFT & DRIVING GEAR




Fusown= + 95.04.26
I 1808 ! ( 7 )} CAMSHAFT & DRIVING GEAR
1{1B01*1 (AY=3TNEBZ2A-SA (D}=
P + (B)=3TNEB2A-G1A (El=
YOOR4530 (C)= {Fi=
REF. LEV. 0 PART NO. DESCRIPTION = —=--=——e- A TYemmmmw e I P/UA R
NO. _ _ (AY (B) (CY} (D)} (E) (F)
1 . 129150-14200 TAPPET 6 6
2 . 119810-14400 ROD, PUSH 6 6
3 . 119810-14580 CAMSHAFT ASSY 1 1
4 .. 129150-D2450 BEARING, THRUST 1 1
7 .e 129150-14101 GEAR, CAMSHAFT 1 1
8 .e 22512-0701140 KEY 7X 14 1 1
Fd . 129100-25061 SHAFT, IDLE GEAR 1 1
10 . 129150-25101 GEAR W/BUSH 1 1
13 e 129150-25920 BUSH, IDLE GEAR 1 1 (1)
14 . 26106-080452 BOLT M 8X 45 PLATED 2 2
15 . 129150~25900 GEAR, FUEL INJ. PUMP 1 1
16 . 22217-120000  WASHER 12,SPRING 1 1
17 . 26716=-120002 NUT M12 1 1
18 . 26106-080162 BOLT M 8X 16 PLATED 2 2

—————— i —— - - -

REMARKS

____________ d e ot et
1(1) REPAIR PART.

Y100520



YOOR4530
3TNEB2A-SA, G1A

8.CRANKSHAFT & PISTON

3TNEB2A-G1A




95.04.26

1 1809 ! { 8 ) CRANKSHAFT & PISTON
1{1801)1 {A)=3TNEB2A~SA (D)=
$ommmm—— 4 {B)=3TNE82A-G1A {(E)s
YOOR4530 {(cr= (Fl=
REF. LEV. O  PART NO. DESCRIPTION = ——commeee R B I P/UA R
NO. . (AY (B)Y () (p) {E) (F)
1 . 119813-21000 ~ CRANKSHAFT ASSY 1 1
2 .n 129100-01580 PARALLEL PIN 8X16 1 1
5 .. 129150-21200 GEAR, CRANKSHAFT 1 1
6 A 22512-070140 KEY 7X 14 T 1
8 . 22351-040010  SPRING PIN 4X10 1 1
9 . 171301-21650  V-PULLEY, CRANKSHAFT 1
10 . 12955021650  VY-PULLEY, CRANKSHAFT 1
11 . 129795-21661  WASHER 1 1
12 . 121850-21680 BOLT, V-PULLEY T 1
13 . 121111-21501 BOLT, FLYWHEEL 6 6
14 . 119888-21590 FLYWHEEL W/RING GEAR 1 (1)
17 .. 119865-21600 GEAR, RING 1
18 . 171301-21590 FLYWHEEL W/RING GEAR 1 3 F3)
21 .- 124550-21600 RING GEAR 11
22 . 171301~21580  FLYWHEEL W/RING GEAR 1 (3)
25 .e 119865-21600 GEAR, RING 1
26 . 119813-22080 PISTON ASSY 3 03
28 .. 119813-22500 RING SET, PISTON 3 3
32 . 119813-22300 PIN, PISTON 3 3
33 . 129792-22400 CIRCLIP 23 6 6
34 . 719810-23100  ROD ASSY, CONNECTING 3 3
28 .- 119810-23910 BUSH, PISTON PIN 3 3 (4)
39 . 119810-23200 BOLT, CONNECTING ROD & 6
40 .- 119810-23600  BEARING, CRANKPIN 3 3
42 . 119810-23610 BEARING,PIN U.S=0.25 3 3 {5}
2 . 119813-22900 PISTON W/RING 0S=.25 3 3 (6)
46 .e 129003-22950 RING SET 0.5=0.25 3 3 (6}
50 . 119888-21450 RETAINER, BEARING 1 {7y
51 . 24107-062054  BALL BEARING 1 (7)
52 . 26106~080222 BOLT M 8X 22 PLATED 3 (7)

it

FOR SAE CLUTCH{FOR SYD)/SAE GENE.

FOR SEMI SAE#4(G1A FOR STD).
FOR SEMI SAE#S5/BACK PLATE.
REPAIR FPART.

UNDER-SIZE(U.5=0.25)PART.
OVER-SIZE(0.S=0.25)PART.
FOR SAE CLUTCH(FOR STD}.

Y100521



